Radiator Tail Extension Chrome
Code Size Bag
Qty
Box
Qty
MRADTAIL75P 75mm 1  200
Radiator Extension Chrome
Code Size Bag
Qty
Box
Qty
MRADEX10P 10mm 5 400
MRADEX20P 20mm 5 300
MRADEX40P 40mm 5  200
MRADEX60P 60mm 5 160
T H E  N A M E  Y O U  C A N  T R U S T
Features and Benefits
• Manufactured using high quality material
• Chrome finish